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New leadership in Italy, policy is to keep

people out at all cost

People Need help reuniting 
with their Families!Need more program support!

Too dangerous to cross in the strait of Sicily

Tunisian boat Sarost rescues 40 

Yohannes Finally gets to Pozzalo 2 years later, he was in the hospital for weeks

Kept in Warehouse in Tripoli for months
“They would beat us for any reason, even if we’d dare to stare at them. 
They would use sticks or any object available in the room.”

Yohannes- Eritrean refugee
gets kidnapped in the Sahara

“I felt as if I was a commodity,”

“I found myself in a state of limbo where I couldn’t go

 forward or backwards. I only hoped to stay alive.”

“We were so overwhelmed that we could not speak,
 but just screamed with happiness.”

AYMAN- Sudanese refugee

Rescued by helicopter, put on the Aquarius rescue ship

“We had no life-jackets and people were drowning,”“My brother had died in the Mediterranean, but I’m alive.”Spends a week in Malta stuck on the boat

Ayman finally gets off the 
boat in Valencia!

USS Trenton refuses to help migrants, 70 people drown

Both countries Refused to help!
“We are dying, please.”He was in Italian waters

Also close to Malta

another Dangero
crossing is from Croatia
to Slovenia and Italy

Dangerous Crossing! Italy to France

Mohammed Jammo-
Syrian Refugee

Leaves on a boat with 267 people,
 immediately starts sinking

“The boat is going down”

So many people want to go back
home! 28,000 leave with the 
voluntary return program 
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Minister Matteo Salvini
is forcing rescue boats 
to stop running, can’t dock 
in Italy

Italy forces the boat that saved him to stop working
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Mohammed drowned 
with 267 others

Most Refugees coming from:
Tunisia
Libya
Eritrea
Sudan

2015
2016
2017
2018

Arrivals
1,000,000

360,000
216,000
7,000

Deaths
3,700
5,000
3,100
2,216

Arrivals down, Drownings UP

Packed on Tiny Boats to cross a sea!

Ayman

Central Mediterranean SeaMigrant Route

Central Mediterranean Sea
Nautical chart

Lambert Conformal Conic Projection
Standard Parallell 1: 35º 44' N
Standard Parallell 2: 42º 37' N
Central meridian: 009º 50' E
Latitude of origin: 39º 10' N
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